
S.A.ENGINEERING COLLEGE, CHENNAI-77 

 

ROUTE SCHEDULE 

 

Academic Year : 2018-2019 Sem : Odd / Even 

Route Number :  Valid Upto : May 2019 

Start Time : 6.40am End Time : 8.15am 

Start Time : 4.15pm End Time : 5.50pm 

 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Place 

Time of Arrival at the Place 

Morning Trips  Evening Trips 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 

Velachery 

Kamatchi hospital 

Madipakkam 

Ullagaram 

Vanuampet 

Adhambakkam 

Thillai nagar 

Kathipara jn. 

Ramapuram 

Porur  

Kattupakkam Signal 

SAEC 

 

     6.40am 

6.50 

6.55 

7.00 

7.10 

7.12 

7.20 

7.25 

7.30 

7.45 

7.50 

    8.15am   

 

    5.50pm 

5.40 

5.35 

5.30 

5.20 

5.18 

5.10 

5.05 

5.00 

4.45 

4.40 

4.15  

 

 

 

 

DRIVER NAME:  Velu 

 

BUS REG. NO. :  TN 20K 2799 BUS No.: 10  

 

 

 

 

 

 
DIRECTOR TRANSPORT OFFICER 
 

 
TRN  F12 


